OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet

Convention

Ontario District, Quartet Finals, Toronto, Ontario, October 18, 2003
Finals

1 Union Station

2 Conspiracy

3 Impact

4 BuddaBoomBuddaBing
4 The Humbugs

6 3 New Guys

6 Sound Association

8 As Time Goes By

9 North Street

10 Polaris

Semi-Finals

1 Union Station

2 Conspiracy

3 Impact

4 3 New Guys

5 The Humbugs

6 BuddaBoomBuddaBing
7 Sound Association

8 North Street

9 As Time Goes By

10 Polaris

Song

If I Love Again

I Don't Know Enough About You/l Don't Know Why
It's Only A Paper Moon

| Never Meant To Fall In Love

Don't Break The Heart That Loves You
Old St. Louie

Oh How | Miss You Tonight

Never Go Wrong With A Song

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
After You've Gone

Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia
Who Will Buy?

Let The Rest Of The World Go By

Old St. Louie

Always

Dream

Love You 'Till The End Of Time

I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover
If I Give My Heart To You

Don't Break The Heart That Loves You
Song

Stars Fell On Alabama

I've Been Workin' On The Railroad
Moment | Saw Your Eyes

What'll | Do?

Let The Rest Of The World Go By

The Little Boy

Ain't Misbehavin'

My Wild Irish Rose

Bright Was The Night

I'm Alone Because | Love You

That Tumble Down Shack In Athlone
There'll Be No New Tunes On This Old Piano
All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart
Beautiful Lady In Blue

You're The One | Care For

A Bundle Of Old Love Letters

I've Been Workin' On The Railroad
Beautiful Dreamer

I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
Story Of The Rose, The (Heart Of My Heart)

Union Station is the District Quartet Champion.
Impact is the District Novice Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)
John Santora - MAD
Chuck Harner - MAD

Music
Gary Bolles - FWD
Jay Giallombardo - ILL

Presentation
Steve Plumb - NED
Roger Ross - SUN
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MUS
140
143
134
137
131
129
132
132
133
127
127
105
129
123
137
136
135
132
121
110

MUS
145
145
138
141
129
132
130
128
130
129
127
130
126
130
120
122
117
122
123
123

PRS SNG Subt

142
147
132
132
138
134
135
139
129
129
132
132
131
135
140
137
126
125
117
109
PRS
148
143
136
137
134
137
133
133
131
128
126
127
128
128
125
126
129
130
113
114

145
142
129
126
132
130
132
130
134
128
140
131
141
136
136
131
137
132
126
112
SNG
145
143
129
138
135
139
134
133
136
133
128
129
121
130
126
129
115
118
125
125

859
790
794
800
780
767
795
817
787
695

Subt

Singing
Daniel Smith, Jr. - ILL

Russ Young - FWD

Prev
869

819
806
767
787
791
763
731
748
723

Prev

Total
1728

1609
1600
1567
1567
1558
1558
1548
1535
1418

Total
869

819
806
791
787
767
763
748
731

723

Avg
72.0

67.0
66.7
65.3
65.3
64.9
64.9
64.5
64.0
59.1

Avg
72.4

68.2
67.2
65.9
65.6
63.9
63.6
62.3
60.9

60.2



