## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

## Ontario District, Quartet Finals, Toronto, Ontario, October 18, 2003

als	Song			SNG	Subt		Total	Α
<ol> <li>Union Station</li> </ol>	If I Love Again	140	142	145	859	869	1728	7
	I Don't Know Enough About You/I Don't Know Why	143	147	142				
2 Conspiracy	It's Only A Paper Moon	134	132	129	790	819	1609	6
	I Never Meant To Fall In Love	137	132	126				
3 Impact	Don't Break The Heart That Loves You	131	138	132	794	806	1600	6
	Old St. Louie	129	134	130				
4 BuddaBoomBuddaBing	Oh How I Miss You Tonight	132	135	132	800	767	1567	6
	Never Go Wrong With A Song	132	139	130				
4 The Humbugs	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	133	129	134	780	787	1567	(
	After You've Gone	127	129	128				
6 3 New Guys	Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia	127	132	140	767	791	1558	
	Who Will Buy?	105	132	131				
6 Sound Association	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	129	131	141	795	763	1558	
	Old St. Louie	123	135	136				
8 As Time Goes By	Always	137	140	136	817	731	1548	
	Dream	136	137	131				
9 North Street	Love You 'Till The End Of Time	135	126	137	787	748	1535	
	I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover	132	125	132				
10 Polaris	If I Give My Heart To You	121	117	126	695	723	1418	
	Don't Break The Heart That Loves You	110	109	112				
ni-Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	4
<ol> <li>Union Station</li> </ol>	Stars Fell On Alabama	145	148	145			869	
	I've Been Workin' On The Railroad	145	143	143				
2 Conspiracy	Moment I Saw Your Eyes	138	136	129			819	
	What'll I Do?	141	137	138				
3 Impact	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	129	134	135			806	
	The Little Boy	132	137	139				
4 3 New Guys	Ain't Misbehavin'	130	133	134			791	
	My Wild Irish Rose	128	133	133				
5 The Humbugs	Bright Was The Night	130	131	136			787	
	I'm Alone Because I Love You	129	128	133				
6 BuddaBoomBuddaBing	That Tumble Down Shack In Athlone	127	126	128			767	
	There'll Be No New Tunes On This Old Piano	130	127	129				
7 Sound Association	All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart	126	128	121			763	
	Beautiful Lady In Blue	130	128	130				
8 North Street	You're The One I Care For	120	125	126			748	
	A Bundle Of Old Love Letters	122	126	129				
9 As Time Goes By	I've Been Workin' On The Railroad	117	129	115			731	
	Beautiful Dreamer	122	130	118				
10 Polaris	I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	123	113	125			723	(
	Story Of The Rose, The (Heart Of My Heart)	123	114	125				

Union Station is the District Quartet Champion. Impact is the District Novice Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)	Music	Presentation	Singing
John Santora - MAD	Gary Bolles - FWD	Steve Plumb - NED	Daniel Smith, Jr ILL
Chuck Harner - MAD	Jay Giallombardo - ILL	Roger Ross - SUN	Russ Young - FWD

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Chuck Harner using version 10.06 at 09:22 PM on October 18, 2003